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209 Cascoblanco 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 72,27 26,4 173,641

Pia LEUWER 8,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 9,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,5 7,0 8,5 6,5 15,0 75,00 1

213 Chilli Morning II 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 15,0 72,05 29,4 270,572

Julia KRAJEWSKI 8,0 7,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 15,0 69,09 4

225 Great Twist d'Ive Z 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 70,23 30,1 369,894

Julia KRAJEWSKI 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 5,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 15,0 69,55 3

251 Zuccini Mn 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,73 31,1 468,866

Ben LEUWER 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 15,0 70,00 2

229 Happy Happy de Septon 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 5,0 7,5 15,0 70,68 31,7 568,303

Claire NOSAL 8,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 14,0 65,91 15

228 Hanami 4 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,73 31,8 668,186

Pia LEUWER 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 8,0 5,5 4,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 4,0 7,5 7,5 15,0 68,64 5

204 Allegretta 4 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 68,41 32,2 867,845

Jörn WARNER 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 14,0 67,27 10

249 Valetta 46 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 67,73 32,2 767,846

Jörn WARNER 7,0 7,5 6,5 5,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 8,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 8,0 4,0 7,5 6,5 15,0 67,95 6

242 Nicolai 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,73 32,7 967,276

Willemina VAN DER GOES-PETTER7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,82 11

218 Dalegra 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 67,05 32,8 1067,1611

Libussa LÜBBEKE 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 15,0 67,27 9

248 Tullibards You Make Me Feel 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,50 33,8 1166,2510

Katja WEIMANN 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 65,00 19

245 Saturia 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 65,45 34,2 1265,8015

Lena REINSTORF 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 5,0 7,5 5,5 14,0 66,14 13

244 Quincent 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,59 34,4 1365,5713

Ben LEUWER 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 7,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 64,55 22

206 Bali 43 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 7,5 4,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 64,77 34,4 1365,5718

Johanna VOELKEL-HILBRICH 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 5,0 14,0 66,36 12

226 Grimaldi des Hayettes 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,23 34,6 1565,4516

Marine SACRE 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,68 16

233 Jup 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 62,73 34,8 1665,2325

Chantal MEGCHELENBRINK 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,73 7
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203 Alemania 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,09 34,9 1765,1120

Zoe DEUSING 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 14,0 66,14 13

235 Landgraaf 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 62,50 35,0 1865,0026

Noor KUILBOER 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,50 8

246 Tailor Tom 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,82 35,2 1964,7712

Brigit BING 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,73 33

222 Foxcon 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,91 35,2 2064,7714

Libussa LÜBBEKE 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 13,0 63,64 29

202 Adagio For Strings 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 64,32 35,6 2164,4319

Alexis GOMEZ 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 8,0 13,0 64,55 22

224 Grazia K 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 3,0 5,5 7,5 13,0 65,23 35,8 2264,2016

Anna SIEMER 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 3,0 3,0 7,0 14,0 63,18 30

240 Magic Coconut 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 13,0 63,41 35,9 2364,0922

Renske KROEZE 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 14,0 64,77 20

220 Flo-Jo 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 62,27 36,0 2463,9828

Noor KUILBOER 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,68 16

216 Coralie 42 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 63,64 36,6 2563,4121

Franziska KEINKI 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 63,18 31

217 Corgary Kansas 7,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 61,59 36,6 2563,4133

Sofia PINI 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,23 18

205 Arthago de la Comogne Z 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,41 37,1 2762,9522

Marine SACRE 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 12,0 62,50 37

214 Clover Diamond GS 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 61,59 37,1 2762,9535

Johanna VOELKEL-HILBRICH 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,32 24

227 Haltic 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,82 37,1 2762,9532

Janneke BOONZAAIJER 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 64,09 26

252 Noortje van de Wendy Kurt Hoeve7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 61,14 37,1 2762,9537

Steven MARÏEN 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 13,0 64,77 21

210 Casiraghi 5 7,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 63,18 37,5 3162,5024

Charlotte VON BUTTLAR 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 61,82 40

201 ACSI Moreno Grove 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 62,50 37,6 3362,3927

Janneke BOONZAAIJER 7,0 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 62,27 38

12.04.2024     13:56:12 2 of 4rechenstelle.de (FEI Certified Service Provider)



CCI2*-S

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Chris VAN DE PERRE (BEL) · Rene VAN DER LOO (NED)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 %Rank

247 Tango 315 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 61,82 37,6 3262,3930

Ida Marie SCHMITZ 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 62,95 32

237 Let's Dance 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 60,68 37,7 3462,2738

Anton GERLACH 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 63,86 27

236 Laris 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 62,05 37,7 3462,2729

Leon BINARD 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 8,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 62,50 35

234 Kadar 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,00 38,1 3761,9339

Beau POSTHUMUS 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 5,5 13,0 63,86 27

243 Pur la Rubin 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 7,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 61,36 38,1 3661,9336

Theresa Isabell WELSCH 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,5 6,5 13,0 62,50 35

238 Lory van het Lichterveld Z 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 61,82 38,8 3861,2530

Lynn EGGERMONT 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 60,68 42

208 Canero 14 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 60,00 38,9 3961,1439

Torben MÖLLEKEN 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 13,0 62,27 38

230 Headquarter d'Alphi 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 59,32 39,0 4061,0241

Axelle DE JAMBLINNE 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 13,0 62,73 33

219 Diddel 5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 57,27 39,3 4160,6845

Alexis GOMEZ 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 4,0 4,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 5,5 7,5 6,0 14,0 64,09 25

241 Mirage 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 61,59 39,6 4260,4533

Sofia PINI 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,32 46

215 Coldplay 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 59,09 40,0 4360,0042

Camille DENUTTE 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 5,0 13,0 60,91 41

221 Florentina GS 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 57,95 40,8 4459,2044

Jan KAMIŃSKI 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 60,45 43

250 Vinesh Dh Z 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 57,27 41,6 4558,4145

Davy GORIS 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 1,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 59,55 45

211 Chac Milton 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 4,0 4,0 6,0 10,0 55,45 42,1 4657,9548

Camille LEHMANN 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 60,45 43

223 Good Buy Hst 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,86 42,2 4757,8443

Lilian BAKKER 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 10,0 56,82 49

212 CHF Ballyturn Brilliant 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 11,0 55,68 43,6 4856,3647

Pascal VAN MOORT 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 57,05 47
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239 Lucky 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 11,0 55,23 43,9 4956,1449

Theo VAN DE VENDEL 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 11,0 57,05 47

253 Uvo 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 11,0 55,23 44,2 5055,8049

Sem ALFRING 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 4,0 11,0 56,36 50

207 Bonbiny 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 3,0 3,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 8,0 46,36 54,0 5146,0251

Licha BAX 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 3,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 8,0 45,68 51

232 Indiana Jones 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 eliminated dressage test

Danielle SOMER 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 0,0
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